

THE ALPINE CLUB OF CANADA

The ACC is our national, non-profit, membership-based, mountain club. We rely on the generosity of our members to support organizational growth and fulfill our mission. Please read this document and if you have any questions or concerns, please contact the Adventures Coordinator at adventures@alpineclubofcanada.ca.

By signing this release I give The Alpine Club of Canada, its employees, contractors and volunteers permission to use my image in photo and video content for any legitimate purpose which may include, but is not limited to, advertising, promotion, marketing and packaging for products or services. This includes any photographs and/or videos that have been taken of me during Alpine Club of Canada Mountain Adventures. I agree that media containing my image may be combined with other images, text, graphics, or audio, and may be cropped, altered, modified and reproduced.

I agree that the ACC have permission to use my name and image for the purposes listed above in media including composite or modified representations and waive the right to inspect or approve versions of my image used for publication, or the written copy that may be used in connection with the images. The ACC is permitted, although not obligated, to include my name as a credit in connection with any images or footage.

I also agree that, should photos or video of me be used in any of the above-stated purposes, I will not expect compensation from The Alpine Club of Canada and/or the parties involved. I release The Alpine Club of Canada, their employees, contractors, and volunteers, and their successors from any claims that may arise regarding the use of my image including any claims of invasion of privacy, or infringement of moral rights, rights of publicity or copyright.

Signed this _____ day of _____, 2022

Participant Signature

Participant Name (printed)